341 Meetings, Statesville Division

May 26, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

m] ey [
]

10:00 AM
22-50076

22-50090

10:10 AM
22-50067
22-50072
22-50094
22-50088

10:25 AM
22-50049

Richard Anthony Key
Kent Gordon Garver

Kenneth Michael Gove
Deric Rufus Oliver
Donnie Ray Williams
Jason Lawrence Crago

Lisa Gowan Bare

(Thomas C. Flippin)
(Thomas C. Flippin)

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

(James B. Mallory )

10:00 AM
22-50093

22-50083
22-50084

10:15 AM
22-50097
22-50074

10:25 AM
22-50092

22-50091

Codi Marie Deakin
Ricky J. Combs
Thuy Le Church

Sheena Syretha Jones
James Martin Ball, lllI

(Roderick H. Willcox, Jr.)

(Gregory Luck)
(Terry M. Duncan)

(James B. Mallory, 1l1)
(James B. Mallory, 1)

Robert Walford MacCormick, Ill (Stephen G. Court)

Nancy Joy MacCormick

Denise Eileen Harrington

(Stephen G. Court)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

10:30 AM
22-50069

10:35 AM
22-50068

22-50073

10:35 AM
Robert Leroy Kauffman, Jr. (Rod A. Vujovic) 22-50095 Sandra Lee Cerniglia (Thomas C. Flippin)
Michelle Bernadette Kauffman 22-50077  Robert Griffith Hewitt (Thomas C. Flippin)
Linda Love Hewitt
Matthew Oliver King (Allen W. Wood 1) 10:45 AM
Jennifer Nicole King 22-50086  Sean Timothy Gallagher (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
Raymond George Wehunt (Allen W. Wood Ill) 18-50251  Rosita Tamaki Jennings (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
Cynthia Dianne Wehunt 22-50071  Xavier Makal Oliver (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
11:00 AM
22-50089  Anthony James Teague (pro se)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to

connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for
Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

